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LAST FIRST COMPANY CONTACT E-MAIL
NAME NAME NAME # ADDRESS
Aragon Vince Burns & McDonnell (314) 682-1618 varagon@burnsmcd.com

Baker Darrell Dynamic Controls, Inc (314) 925-4800 darrell.baker@dciusa.com

Barnard Bill VisionAble Surveillance Solutions (636) 532-9171 Bill.Barnard@VisionAble.TV

Byrd Jeff Dynamic Controls, Inc (314) 580-6114 jeff.byrd@dciusa.com

Geders Thomas Thomas L. Dowell & Associates, Inc (314) 409-2600 tom@tldowell.com

Gieseke Cynthia Convergint Technologies 314.372.5922 cynthia.gieseke@convergint.com

Hanks Amy Axis Communications, Inc. 636-226-5833 amy.hanks@axis.com

Holman Scott Protection 1 Security (314) 403-3895 scottholman@protection1.com

Jones Tony ISR-Integrated Solutions Resource, Inc (314) 323-3038 tony@isrrep.com

Krumme Dan Cam-Dex Security Corporation (314) 989-1984 Dan.Krumme@cam-dex.com

Nigma Lloyd Johnson Controls International (314) 812-4572 Lloyd.Nigma@jci.com

Southard Rich BARCOM Security (618) 514-4104 rsouthard@barcomsecurity.com

Thomas Bill Brewster Alexander, LLC (618) 346-8580 bthomas@brewsteralexander.com

Weems Jim Interface Security 314 (406)-6249 jim.weems@interfacesys

Wethington Bob Multi-Tech Reps (314) 299-1949 bob@multitechreps.com

White Kevin Tech Electronics (314) 951-1736 Kevin.White@techelectronics.com

Will Kurt Will Electronics (314) 351-1896 kswill@willelectronics.com

Williams Bob Hackett Security (314) 699-2806 Bwilliams@hackettsecurity.com

Wnuk Nick KJWW Engineering Consultants (314) 951-2546 nwnuk@outlook.com
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